Date
11-22-25
11-25-25
12-4-25
12-8-25
12-11-25
12-15-25
12-18-25
12-23-25
12-27-25
12-30-25
1-3-26
1-8-26
1-15-26
1-17-26
1-22-26
1-26-26
1-29-26
1-31-26
2-3-26
2-5-26
2-10-26
2-12-26

2026 SHS Girls Basketball

This schedule is current as of 11/14/2025 and is subject to change. Updates can be found on the Green Local
Schools Google Calendar and will be communicated through your coach.

Time

5:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Varsity
vs. Tuslaw (Barn Ball)
vs. Rittman
@ Hillsdale
vs. Orrville
vs. Norwayne (Pep Band)
@ Wellington
vs. Waynedale (Pep Band)
vs. Northwestern
vs. Columbia
vs. Triway
vs. Chippewa
vs. Dalton (Teacher Appreciation)
@ Rittman
vs. Hillsdale
@ Norwayne
vs. Canton Central Catholic

@ Waynedale
@ Northwestern

@ Danville
@ Chippewa
vs. Rootstown (Senior Night)

@ Dalton

Score

JV Score

@ Hillsdale

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Orrville

Norwayne

Waynedale
Northwestern
Columbia
Triway
Chippewa

Dalton

Hillsdale

@ Norwayne

VS.

Canton Central Catholic

@ Waynedale

@ Northwestern

@ Danville

@ Chippewa

VS.

Rootstown

@ Dalton



