

## 2026 SHS Girls Basketball

This schedule is current as of 11/14/2025 and is subject to change. Updates can be found on the Green Local Schools Google Calendar and will be communicated through your coach.

Date	Time	Varsity	Score	JV	Score
11-22-25	5:00 pm	vs. Tuslaw (Barn Ball)			
11-25-25	7:00 pm	vs. Rittman			
12-4-25	5:30 pm	@ Hillsdale		@ Hillsdale	
12-8-25	5:30 pm	vs. Orrville		vs. Orrville	
12-11-25	5:30 pm	vs. Norwayne (Pep Band)		vs. Norwayne	
12-15-25	6:00 pm	@ Wellington			
12-18-25	5:30 pm	vs. Waynedale (Pep Band)		vs. Waynedale	
12-23-25	5:30 pm	vs. Northwestern		vs. Northwestern	
12-27-25	12:00 pm	vs. Columbia		vs. Columbia	
12-30-25	5:30 pm	vs. Triway		vs. Triway	
1-3-26	12:00 pm	vs. Chippewa		vs. Chippewa	
1-8-26	5:30 pm	vs. Dalton (Teacher Appreciation)		vs. Dalton	
1-15-26	7:00 pm	@ Rittman			
1-17-26	12:00 pm	vs. Hillsdale		vs. Hillsdale	
1-22-26	5:30 pm	@ Norwayne		@ Norwayne	
1-26-26	5:30 pm	vs. Canton Central Catholic		vs. Canton Central Catholic	
1-29-26	5:30 pm	@ Waynedale		@ Waynedale	
1-31-26	12:00 pm	@ Northwestern		@ Northwestern	
2-3-26	6:00 pm	@ Danville		@ Danville	
2-5-26	5:30 pm	@ Chippewa		@ Chippewa	
2-10-26	5:30 pm	vs. Rootstown (Senior Night)		vs. Rootstown	
2-12-26	5:30 pm	@ Dalton		@ Dalton	